Sutton Forest Quarry

Proposal

Information Session Agenda

Submission 584
Details
Name Sutton Forest Quarry Proposal - Information Session
Location Moss Vale Services Club
Moss Vale, NSW 2577
Date/Time Tuesday 31 July 2018, 6:00pm 8:00pm
Agenda Items
No.  Description Timing
1 Welcome and Acknowledgement of Country 6:00-6:05pm
2 Introduction 6:05-6:10pm
3 Assessment Overview 6:10 6:15pm
4 Emerging Themes from Submissions 6:15 6:40pm
5 Q&A 6:40-7:55pm
6 Next Steps 7:55 8:00pm
7 Meeting Close 8:00pm

Please note that there may be some media filming for the first 15 minutes of the meeting.

To register to receive project updates, please provide your contact
details below:

Name Phone Email
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Sutton Forest Quarry
Proposal

Information Session Agenda

Have Your Say:

If you have additional comments you would like to share with the Department, please write them here and turn them
into Department staff.

‘\/\A.J CeneesN s abocd Ylg va’brtﬂ sed Seceonune are
I Tle | nokex <Q¢.~Q.xc¢_ Jdo o Lir Geg lable & mis wse oJhie
|'\€ 50"1/0(— S, bﬁ\“’\é’ C,QPLL(ICLLM "
T e O“'Crhz*’o'm\ o halye¥ ot \E/uiamﬁerea( o+ poare SRLGes
o & ‘%Q ~- ﬁkl&,l\&-
e Pelintiren Cc‘tfd‘) laedt o walor ) od {0{0@59’1\"'3 o
/}“.M\.9fﬁi'\‘mﬁ ‘}to_ 9cuw/’ «Brﬁuu QL\@_ si1de
+ e &ffect ic \#{\L Jeuatene T dostvy - IWW& {magine.
4l disr a-éz\'—h“t’»\uﬁo ol shioct, j= alreads Mo b sy oad
o v NS, f < ople gome Were o € Ceuidnside  natwine g
5: T c,mkl:f- X, vl\/w; e SN d(‘\-:({‘lo L' Ui ;\3 ;xQu_(QtJ Shos ot A
= E > A ¥ | 7 ! . ]
\ae bao{(j c(g-'(f?c.‘fqd b_») Yo Saiah pee g {J’)n duc{}(?c*\/fé?wj;,gf
é 5 I,{: ./{’-6(3‘49 L‘]O CE’L\&%& 3 /L,e),_\_\ (.&.\_[ V \)L‘Q ?)( t& L}‘Q_
Felbhalyi {1 4tatosl ?
7. Vel o s kete reSsidendts eg .9 i ea st 4 relntey
@f«‘m-&% .

2 .

3

Wik

NSW

Department of Planning and Environment Page 2
GOVERNMENT



Sutton Forest Quarry

Proposal

Information Session Agenda

Submission 585

Details
Name Sutton Forest Quarry Proposal - Information Session
Location Moss Vale Services Club
Moss Vale, NSW 2577
Date/Time Tuesday 31 July 2018, 6:00pm - 8:00pm
Agenda ltems

No. Description

Timing

1 Welcome and Acknowledgement of Country
2 Introduction

Assessment Overview

Emerging Themes from Submissions

Q&A

Next Steps

N o AW

Meeting Close

6:00-6:05pm
6:05 - 6:10pm
6:10-6:15pm
6:15-6:40pm
6:40-7:55pm
7:55-8:00pm

8:00pm

Please note that there may be some media filming for the first 15 minutes of the meeting.

To register to receive project updates, please provide your contact

details below:

F\lame Phone
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Sutton Forest Quarry

Proposal

Information Session Agenda

Have Your Say:

If you have additional comments you would like to share with the Department, please write them here and turn them
in to Department staff.
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Sutton Forest Quarry

Proposal

Information Session Agenda

Details
Name Sutton Forest Quarry Proposal - Information Session
Location Moss Vale Services Club
Moss Vale, NSW 2577
Date/Time Tuesday 31 July 2018, 6:00pm - 8:00pm
Agenda Items

No.  Description

Timing

1 Welcome and Acknowledgement of Country
2 Introduction

3 Assessment Overview

4 Emerging Themes from Submissions

5 Q&A

6 Next Steps

7 Meeting Close

6:00-6:05pm
6:05-6:10pm
6:10-6:15pm
6:15 - 6:40pm
6:40-7:55pm
7:55-8:00pm

8:00pm

Please note that there may be some media filming for the first 15 minutes of the meeting.

To register to receive project updates, please provide your contact

details below:
Name Phone Email
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Sutton Forest Quarry
Proposal

Information Session Agenda

Have Your Say: Submission 586

If you have additional comments you would like to share with the Department, please write them here and turn them
in to Department staff.
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Sutton Forest Quarry

Proposal

Information Session Agenda

Submission 587
Details
Name Sutton Forest Quarry Proposal - Information Session
Location Moss Vale Services Club
Moss Vale, NSW 2577
Date/Time Tuesday 31 July 2018, 6:00pm - 8:00pm
Agenda Iltems

No.  Description

Timing

1 Welcome and Acknowledgement of Country

N

Introduction

Assessment Overview

Emerging Themes from Submissions
Q&A

Next Steps

N OO o b~ w

Meeting Close

6:00 - 6:05pm
6:05-6:10pm
6:10-6:15pm
6:15-6:40pm
6:40 - 7:55pm
7:55-8:00pm

8:00pm

Please note that there may be some media filming for the first 15 minutes of the meeting.

To register to receive project updates, please provide your contact

details below:

Name Phone
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Sutton Forest Quarry

Proposal

Information Session Agenda

Have Your Say:

If you have additional comments you would like to share with the Department, please write them here and turn them

in to Department staff.
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Sutton Forest Quarry

Proposal

Information Session Agenda

Submission 588
Details
Name Sutton Forest Quarry Proposal - Information Session
Location Moss Vale Services Club
Moss Vale, NSW 2577
Date/Time Tuesday 31 July 2018, 6:00pm - 8:00pm
Agenda Items
No. Description Timing
1 Welcome and Acknowledgement of Country 6:00 - 6:05pm
2 Introduction 6:05-6:10pm
3 Assecsment Overview 6:10-6:15pm
4 Emerging Themes from Submissions 6:15-6:40pm
5 Q&A 6:40-7:55pm
6 Next Steps 7:55-8:00pm
7 Meeting Close 8:00pm

Please note that there may be some media filming for the first 15 minutes of the meeting.

To register to receive project updates, please provide your contact
details below:

Name Phone Email
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Sutton Forest Quarry

Proposal

Information Session Agenda

Have Your Say:

If you have additional comments you would like to share with the Department, please write them here and turn them
in to Department staff.
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Sutton Forest Quarry

Proposal

Information Session Agenda

Submission 589
Details
Name Sutton Forest Quarry Proposal - Information Session
Location Moss Vale Services Club
Moss Vale, NSW 2577
Date/Time Tuesday 31 July 2018, 6:00pm - 8:00pm
Agenda ltems
No.  Description Timing
1 Welcome and Acknowledgement of Country 6:00 - 6:05pm
2 Introduction 6:05-6:10pm
3 Assessment Overview 6:10-6:15pm
4 Emerging Themes from Submissions 6:15-6:40pm
5 Q&A 6:40-7:55pm
6 Next Steps 7:55-8:00pm
7 Meeting Close 8:00pm

Please note that there may be some media filming for the first 15 minutes of the meeting.

To register to receive project updates, please provide your contact
details below:

Name Phone Email
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Sutton Forest Quarry

Proposal

Information Session Agenda

Have Your Say:

If you have additional comments you would like to share with the Department, please write them here and turn them
in to Department staff.
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Sutton Forest Quarry

Proposal

Information Session Agenda

Submission 590
Details
Name Sutton Forest Quarry Proposal - Information Session
Location Moss Vale Services Club
Moss Vale, NSW 2577
Date/Time Tuesday 31 July 2018, 6:00pm - 8:00pm
Agenda Items
No.  Description Timing
1 Welcome and Acknowledgement of Country 6:00 - 6:05pm 7 L F:\&{Q a@m. 20l )o
O
C
2 Introduction 6:05-6:10pm MJ 9&. 20 | Sf Jdv NE
3 A t Overvi 6:10-6:15
ssess;nen verview pm 9@ - Jo e Doi
4 Emerging Themes from Submissions 6:15-6:40pm Z+ gg Su\) o Sl @
5 Q&A 6:40-7:55pm L{-S&" Ob_\a;b‘t o
6 Next Steps 7:55-8:00pm X
7 Meeting Close 8:00pm 8 /\A—ﬁ/\ o V) odatA =
— o

Please note that there may be some media filming for the first 15 minutes of the meeting. (gl,; ve X
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To register to receive project updates, please provide your contag‘
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Name Phone ’ Email

((,J, MA.«./L4

%51
«L\_‘l» ==
Nsw Department of Planning and Environment Page 1

GOVERNMENT



Sutton Forest Quarry

Proposal

Information Session Agenda

Have Your Say:

If you have additional comments you would like to share with the Department, please write them here and turn them
in to Department staff.
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Sutton Forest Quarry

Proposal

Information Session Agenda

Submission 591
Details
Name Sutton Forest Quarry Proposal - Information Session
Location Moss Vale Services Club
Moss Vale, NSW 2577
Date/Time Tuesday 31 July 2018, 6:00pm - 8:00pm
Agenda Items

No. Description

Timing

1 Welcome and Acknow!edgement of Country
2 Introduction

3 Assessment Overview

4 Emerging Themes from Submissions

5 Q&A /

6 Next Steps

7 Meeting Close /

6:00-6:05pm
6:05-6:10pm
6:10-6:15pm
6:15-6:40pm
6:40-7:55pm
7:55-8:00pm

8:00pm

Please note that there may be some media filming for the first 15 minutes of the meeting.

To register to receive project updates, please provide your contact

details below:

‘ Name Phone
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Sutton Forest Quarry

Proposal

Information Session Agenda

Have Your Say:

If you have additional comments you would like to share with the Department, please write them here and turn them
in to Department staff.
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Sutton Forest Quarry

Proposal

Information Session Agenda

Submission 592
Details
Name Sutton Forest Quarry Proposal — Information Session
Location Moss Vale Services Club
Moss Vale, NSW 2577
Date/Time Tuesday 31 July 2018, 6:00pm - 8:00pm
Agenda ltems
No.  Description Timing
1 Welcome and Acknowledgement of Country 6:00-6:05pm
2 Introduction 6:05-6:10pm
3 Assessment Overview 6:10-6:15pm
4 Emerging Themes from Submissions 6:15-6:40pm
5 Q&A 6:40-7:55pm
6 Next Steps 7:55-8:00pm
7 Meeting Close 8:00pm

Please note that there may be some media filming for the first 15 minutes of the meeting.

To register to receive project updates, please provide your contact
details below:

‘ Name [Phone Email
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Sutton Forest Quarry

Proposal

Information Session Agenda

Have Your Say:

If you have additional comments you would like to share with the Department, please write them here and turn them
in to Department staff.
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Sutton Forest Quarry
Proposal

Information Session Agenda

Have Your Say:

If you have additional comments you would like to share with the Department, please write them here and turn them
in to Department staff.
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Sutton Forest Quarry

Proposal

Information Session Agenda

Submission 594
Details
Name Sutton Forest Quarry Proposal — Information Session
Location Moss Vale Services Club
Moss Vale, NSW 2577
Date/Time Tuesday 31 July 2018, 6:00pm - 8:00pm
Agenda Items

No.  Description

Timing

1 Welcome and Acknowledgement of Country
2 Introduction

3 Assessment Overview

4 Emerging Themes from Submissions

5 Q&A

6 Next Steps

7 Meeting Close

6:00 - 6:05pm
6:05-6:10pm
6:10-6:15pm
6:15-6:40pm
6:40-7:55pm
7:55-8:00pm

8:00pm

Please note that there may be some media filming for the first 15 minutes of the meeting.

To register to receive project updates, please provide your contact

details below:
‘ Name Phone Email
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Sutton Forest Quarry

Proposal

Information Session Agenda

Have Your Say:

If you have additional comments you would like to share with the Department, please write them here and turn them
in to Department staff.
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GAS PIPELINE

I want to know why these guys think they can blast so close to the gas pipeline -
within 50 metres - when another nearby quarry - 1.5 km away - is not allowed. As a
local resident | fear this is unsafe and clearly shows one rule for some and not for
others. Is this a safe proposal?






Sutton Forest Quarry

Proposal

Information Session Agenda

Submission 595

Details
Name Sutton Forest Quarry Proposal - Information Session
Location Moss Vale Services Club
Moss Vale, NSW 2577
Date/Time Tuesday 31 July 2018, 6:00pm - 8:00pm
Agenda Items
No.  Description Timing
1 Welcome and Acknowledgement of Country 6:00-6:05pm
2 Introduction 6:05-6:10pm
3 Assessment Overview 6:10-€:15pm
4 Emerging Themes from Submissions 6:15-6:40pm
5 Q&A 6:40-7:55pm
6 Next Steps 7:55-8:00pm
7 Meeting Close 8:00pm

Please note that there may be some media filming for the first 15 minutes of the meeting.

To register to receive project updates, please provide your contact
details below:

F\lame Phone Email
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Sutton Forest Quarry

Proposal

Information Session Agenda

Have Your Say:

If you have additional comments you would like to share with the Department, please write them here and turn them
in to Department staff.
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Sutton Forest Quarry

Proposal

Information Session Agenda

Submission 596
Details
Name Sutton Forest Quarry Proposal - Information Session
Location Moss Vale Services Club
Moss Vale, NSW 2577
Date/Time Tuesday 31 July 2018, 6:00pm - 8:00pm
Agenda Items
No.  Description Timing
1 Welcome and Acknowledgement of Country 6:00-6:05pom
2 Introduction 6:05-6:10pm
3 Assessment Overview 6:10-6:15pm
4 Emerging Themes from Submissions 6:15-6:40pm
5 Q&A 6:40-7:55pm
6 Next Steps 7:55-8:00pm
7 Meeting Close 8:00pm

Please note that there may be some media filming for the first 15 minutes of the meeting.

To register to receive project updates, please provide your contact
detalils below:

Name Phone Email
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Sutton Forest Quarry
Proposal

Information Session Agenda

Have Your Say:

If you have additional comments you would like to share with the Department, please write them here and turn them

in to Department staff.".
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Sutton Forest Quarry

Proposal

Information Session Agenda

Details
Name Sutton Forest Quarry Proposal - Information Session
Location Moss Vale Services Club
Moss Vale, NSW 2577
Date/Time Tuesday 31 July 2018, 6:00pm - 8:00pm
Agenda Items
No.  Description Timing
1 Welcome and Acknowledgement of Country 6:00-6:05pm
2 Introduction 6:05-6:10pm
3 Assessment Overview 6:10-6:15pm
4 Emerging Themes from Submissions 6:15-6:40pm
5 Q&A 6:40-7:55pm
6 Next Steps 7:55-8:00pm
7 Meeting Close 8:00pm

Please note that there may be some media filming for the first 15 minutes of the meeting.

To register to receive project updates, please provide your contact
detalils below:

Name Phone Email
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Sutton Forest Quarry

Proposal

Information Session Agenda

Have Your Say:

If you have additional comments you would like to share with the Department, please write them here and turn them
in to Department staff.
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Sutton Forest Quarry

Proposal

Information Session Agenda

Submission 597
Details
Name Sutton Forest Quarry Proposal - Information Session
Location Moss Vale Services Club
Moss Vale, NSW 2577
Date/Time Tuesday 31 July 2018, 6:00pm - 8:00pm
Agenda Items
No.  Description Timing
1 Welcome and Acknowledgement of Country 6:00-6:05pm
2 Introduction 6:05-6:10pm
3 Assessment Overview 6:10-6:15pm
4 Emerging Themes from Submissions 6:15-6:40pm
5 Q&A 6:40-7:55pm
6 Next Steps 7:55-8:00pm
7 Meeting Close 8:00pm

Please note that there may be some media filming for the first 15 minutes of the meeting.

To register to receive project updates, please provide your contact
details below:

l Name Phone Email
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Sutton Forest Quarry

Proposal

Information Session Agenda

Have Your Say:

If you have additional comments you would like to share with the Department, please write them here and turn them
in to Department staff.
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Sutton Forest Quarry

Proposal

Information Session Agenda

Submission 598
Details
Name Sutton Forest Quarry Proposal - Information Session
Location Moss Vale Services Club
Moss Vale, NSW 2577
Date/Time Tuesday 31 July 2018, 6:00pm - 8:00pm
Agenda Items
No.  Description Timing
1 Welcome and Acknowledgement of Country 6:00 - 6:05pm
2 Introduction 6:05-6:10pm
3 Assessment Overview 6:10-6:15pm
4 Emerging Themes from Submissions 6:15-6:40pm
5 Q&A 6:40-7:55pm
6 Next Steps 7:55-8:00pm
7 Meeting Close 8:00pm

Please note that there may be some media filming for the first 15 minutes of the meeting.

To register to receive project updates, please provide your contact
details below:

4 Name Phone Email
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Sutton Forest Quarry

Proposal

Information Session Agenda

Submission 599

Details
Name Sutton Forest Quarry Proposal - Information Session
Location Moss Vale Services Club
Moss Vale, NSW 2577
Date/Time Tuesday 31 July 2018, 6:00pm - 8:00pm
Agenda ltems
No.  Description ; Timing
1 Welcome and Acknowledgement of Country 6:00-6:05pm
2 Introduction 6:05-6:10pm
3 Assessment Overview 6:10-6:15pm
4 Emerging Themes from Submissions 6:15-6:40pm
5 Q&A 6:40-7:55pm
6 Next Steps 7:55-8:00pm
7 Meeting Close 8:00pm

Please note that there may be some media filming for the first 15 minutes of the meeting.

To register to receive project updates, please provide your contact
details below:

‘ Name Phone Email
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Sutton Forest Quarry

Proposal

Information Session Agenda

Have Your Say:

If you have additional comments you would like to share with the Department, please write them here and turn them
in to Department staff.
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Sutton Forest Quarry

Proposal

Information Session Agenda

Submission 600
Details
Name Sutton Forest Quarry Proposal - Information Session
Location Moss Vale Services Club
Moss Vale, NSW 2577
Date/Time Tuesday 31 July 2018, 6:00pm — 8:00pm
Agenda Items
No.  Description Timing
1 Welcome and Acknowledgement of Country 6:00-6:05pm
2 Introduction 6:05-6:10pm
3 Assessment Overview 6:10-6:15pm
4 Emerging Themes from Submissions 6:15-6:40pm
5 Q&A 6:40-7:55pm
6 Next Steps 7:55-8:00pm
7 Meeting Close 8:00pm

Please note that there may be some media filming for the first 15 minutes of the meeting.

To register to receive project updates, please provide your contact
detalis below:

Name Phone Email
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Sutton Forest Quarry

Proposal

Information Session Agenda

Have Your Say:

If you have additional comments you would like to share with the Department, please write them here and turn them

in to Department staff.
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Sutton Forest Quarry

Proposal

Information Session Agenda

Submission 601
Details
Name Sutton Forest Quarry Proposal — Information Session
Location Moss Vale Services Club
Moss Vale, NSW 2577
Date/Time Tuesday 31 July 2018, 6:00pm - 8:00pm
Agenda ltems

No.  Description

Timing

1 Welcome and Acknowledgement of Country
2 Introduction

3 Assessment Overview

4 Emerging Themes from Submissions

5 Q&A

6 Next Steps

7 Meeting Close

6:00-6:05pm
6:05-6:10pm
6:10-6:15pm

6:15-6:40pm
6:40-7:55pm
7:55-8:00pm

8:00pm

Please note that there may be some media filming for the first 15 minutes of the meeting.

To register to receive project updates, please provide your contact

details below:
Name Phone Email
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Sutton Forest Quarry

Proposal

Information Session Agenda

Have Your Say:

If you have additional comments you would like to share with the Department, please write them here and turn them
in to Department staff.
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